Ready to Rehab in South

Park

1,014 Sqft - 224 Hickory, Dayton, Ohio 45410

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

MLS Addon

HOA Condo Fee:

List Price:

Lot Square
Footage:

Square Footage:

Agent [nfo

House

Successfully Sold

756890
$95,900

2

4

1

1,014 Sqft
1889

0.12 Sqft

$0
$0
0 Sqft

0 Sqft

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Area:
Zipcode:

Street:

Street Number:

Street Suffix:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

UsS

OH
Montgomery
Dayton

South Park
45410
Hickory

224

Street

0

W85° 49' 2.9"

N39° 44' 58.5"



Tammy Murphy

& https://tammymurphy.bestlocalexpert.com/
& 937-838-0997

& 866-397-7039

Tammy@RHZL . com

937-838-0997 - 6814 Loop Road, Centerville OH 45459




