

Ready to Rehab in South Park

1,014 Sqft - 224 Hickory, Dayton, Ohio 45410



Basic Details

Property Type:	House	
Listing Type:	Successfully Sold	
Listing ID:	756890	
Price:	\$95,900	
Bedrooms:	2	
Rooms:	4	
Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	1,014 Sqft	
Year Built:	1889	
Lot Area:	0.12 Sqft	

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	ОН	
County:	Montgomery	
City:	Dayton	
Area:	South Park	
Zipcode:	45410	
Street:	Hickory	
Street Number:	224	
Street Suffix:	Street	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W85° 49' 2.9''	
Latitude:	N39° 44' 58.5''	

MLS Addon

HOA Condo Fee:	\$0
List Price:	\$0
Lot Square Footage:	0 Sqft
Square Footage:	0 Sqft

Agent Info



- **3** 937-838-0997
- **866-397-7039**
- ™ Tammy@RH2L.com

 $937-838-0997-6814\ Loop\ Road,\ Centerville\ OH\ 45459$